
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT CONCERT/RECITAL DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT MUSIC@VSU.EDU 

 

January 
 
Jan 12-13 Mon – Tues  University Opening Conference 
Jan 19  Mon   Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – University Closed 
Jan 20  Tues   University Classes Begin 
Jan 21  Wed   Spiriocast Event – Davis Hall Recital Hall 5:30 PM 
Jan 30  Fri   VSU Honors Band 
 

February  
 
Feb 5-7  Thurs – Sat  Intercollegiate Music Association (IMA) Conference 
     Johnson C. Smith University, Charlotte, NC 
Feb 11  Wed   Assessment Day – Undergraduate Classes Cancelled 
     8 AM – 5 PM; Classes Resume at 5 PM 
     VSU Concert Choir Performance – Hopewell High School 
     Hopewell, VA 
Feb 12  Thurs   Dr. Miles Massicotte Faculty Recital 
     Davis Hall Recital Hall 7 PM 
Feb 17  Tues   VSU Pre-Assessment Festival – Day 1 
     Location TBD 
Feb 18  Wed   Music Major for a Day Event – Davis Hall 
Feb 19  Thurs   VSU Pre-Assessment Festival – Day 2 
     Location TBD 
Feb 21  Sat   VSU Concert Choir Performance - Maryland Music  
     Educators Association (MMEA) 
Feb 23  Mon   Trojan Wellness Day (No Classes – University Offices Open) 
Feb 25  Wed   Spiriocast Event – Davis Hall Recital Hall 5:30 PM 
Feb 27  Fri   VSU Concert Choir Performance – Mount Olive Baptist  
     Church, Glen Allen, VA 7 PM 
Feb 28  Sat   VSU Audition Day 
 

March  
 
Mar 2-7 Mon – Sat  Midterm Exams Period 
Mar 4  Wed   VSU Night of Percussion – Location TBD 
Mar 6-7 Thurs – Fri  Chamber Festival/Sound of Silent Film (All Day) 
Mar 7  Sat   3rd Annual Young Artists Piano Competition 
     Davis Hall Recital Hall 8 AM – 2 PM 
Mar 8-15    Sun – Sun  Spring Break (University Offices Open) 
Mar 19  Thurs   Founder’s Day 
Mar 22-28 Sun – Sat  VSU Concert Choir Tour – Location Various 
 
 



 

PLEASE NOTE THAT CONCERT/RECITAL DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT MUSIC@VSU.EDU 

 

 

April 
 
Apr 6  Mon   Honors Convocation 5 PM 
Apr 7  Tues   VSU Percussion Ensemble Concert – Davis Hall 7 PM 
Apr 8  Wed   VSU Jazz Combo Performance – VA Museum of Fine Arts 
     Richmond, VA  
Apr 9  Thurs   RaJahnni Savary Junior Recital (Vocal) – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Apr 10  Fri   VSU Strings Ensemble Concert – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Apr 11  Sat   Abreion Branch Junior Recital (Vocal) – Recital Hall 4 PM 
Apr 14  Tues   Elisha Brazile Senior Recital (Vocal) – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Apr 15  Wed   Spiriocast Event – Davis Hall Recital Hall 5:30 PM 
Apr 18  Sat   “Trojan Explosion” Explosion Day – Daniel Gym 
     Zekeira Mills Senior Recital (Vocal) – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Apr 20   Mon   Marimba Monday – Location TBD 
Apr 21  Tues   Brooklyn Jones Senior Recital (Vocal) – Recital Hall 7 PM 
Apr 22  Wed   VSU Jazz Ensemble Concert – Petersburg Library TBD 
Apr 24  Fri   VSU Concert Choir – Heritage HS Visit 
Apr 26  Sun   VSU Concert Choir Concert – Location TBD 4 PM 
Apr 27  Mon   VSU Jazz Ensemble Concert – Harris Black Box TBD 
Apr 28  Tues   Sophomore Recitals (Vocal) – Group A 5 PM 
Apr 30  Thurs   Sophomore Recitals (Vocal) – Group B  5 PM 
 

May 
 
May 1  Fri   VSU Wind Symphony Concert – Location TBD 
May 3  Sun   VSU Concert Choir Performance – Culpepper  
May 4  Mon   Woodwind Juries & Piano Proficiency Exams 
May 5  Tues   University Classes End 
     Vocal & Percussion Juries 
May 6  Wed   University Reading Day 
     Sophomore Reviews & Juries 
May 7-12 Thurs – Tues  Final Examinations Period 
May 16  Sat   Commencement Exercises – VSU Multipurpose Center 
   
 


